
Hallenspielplan  Braunschweig, Nibelungen-Schule  ( 201109 )
Arminiusstraße 57
38112   Braunschweig (OT Querum)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 01.11.2025 16:00 RL F BTSV Eintr....schweig II MTV VJ Peine III 0:0

So. 02.11.2025 11:00 RL F DJK SW Braunschweig TSV Bildung Peine 0:0

Sa. 08.11.2025 13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

RL F

ROL M

VL F

VL M

BTSV Eintr....chweig III

BTSV Eintr....schweig II

BTSV Eintr. Braunschweig

BTSV Eintr. Braunschweig

SG Sickte/Schandelah II

SG VfL Witt...Stöcken II

SV Garßen-Celle

MTV Eyendorf

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 16.11.2025 12:30 RL F BTSV Eintr....chweig III HSC Ehmen III 0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 16:00 RL F BTSV Eintr....schweig II TSV Bildung Peine 0:0


